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XVIII OOM 
Oświęcim, 18- - 20-7-2012

Event 19 Women, 400m Freestyle 17 - 18 years
2012-07-19 - 17:29 Results Finals
Rekord Polski 17 lat 4:12.62 ŻUKOWSKA Paula Doha 2009-12-09
Rekord Polski 18 lat 4:12.62 ŻUKOWSKA Paula Doha 2009-12-09

Points: FINA 2012

Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Final A
1. BURSKA Justyna 95 PIATKA Konstantynow Lodzki4:18.87 788 1:03.57 1:05.79 1:05.43 1:04.08

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:03.57 200m: 2:09.36 300m: 3:14.79 400m: 4:18.87

KILIJANSKA Donata 95 KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski4:18.87 788 1:03.09 1:06.25 1:05.26 1:04.27
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.09 200m: 2:09.34 300m: 3:14.60 400m: 4:18.87

3. WASILEWSKA Barbara 94 OMEGA Kleszczow 4:19.10 786 1:03.39 1:05.84 1:05.59 1:04.28
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.39 200m: 2:09.23 300m: 3:14.82 400m: 4:19.10

4. SZCZYTKO Alicja 95 OLIMPIJCZYK Suwalki 4:24.65 737 1:03.19 1:06.41 1:06.77 1:08.28
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:03.19 200m: 2:09.60 300m: 3:16.37 400m: 4:24.65

5. BAJORSKA Dorota SO 94 UNIA Oswiecim 4:29.61 697 1:04.14 1:08.29 1:08.87 1:08.31
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.14 200m: 2:12.43 300m: 3:21.30 400m: 4:29.61

6. PIEKARSKA Magda 94 MKP Szczecin 4:29.68 697 1:04.76 1:08.24 1:09.03 1:07.65
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.76 200m: 2:13.00 300m: 3:22.03 400m: 4:29.68

7. WOLOSZYN Sonia 95 KSZO Ostrowiec Swietokrzyski4:33.44 668 1:04.58 1:09.27 1:10.32 1:09.27
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:04.58 200m: 2:13.85 300m: 3:24.17 400m: 4:33.44

8. POMIETLO Aleksandra SO94 KMITA Zabierzow 4:39.64 625 1:06.43 1:10.11 1:12.24 1:10.86
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.43 200m: 2:16.54 300m: 3:28.78 400m: 4:39.64

Final B
9. TROJANOWSKA Kinga 95 OMEGA Kleszczow 4:35.61 653 1:04.98 1:10.25 1:10.27 1:10.11

50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:
100m: 1:04.98 200m: 2:15.23 300m: 3:25.50 400m: 4:35.61

10. SEDLAK Katarzyna 94 ORKA Zamosc 4:37.39 640 1:05.58 1:09.98 1:11.69 1:10.14
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:05.58 200m: 2:15.56 300m: 3:27.25 400m: 4:37.39

11. MIKOLAJCZAK Anna 95 MKP Szczecin 4:39.23 628 1:07.23 1:11.21 1:11.29 1:09.50
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.23 200m: 2:18.44 300m: 3:29.73 400m: 4:39.23

12. EJNIK Sylwia 94 MZOS Plock 4:43.55 599 1:07.51 1:12.47 1:12.73 1:10.84
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:07.51 200m: 2:19.98 300m: 3:32.71 400m: 4:43.55

13. SOBOLEWSKA ANNA 95 WARTA Poznan 4:46.40 582 1:06.80 1:13.32 1:13.94 1:12.34
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:06.80 200m: 2:20.12 300m: 3:34.06 400m: 4:46.40


